First Name Last Name Linkedin CompanyPhone Company Street Company City
Caroo Carqo.com Sean Kelly http://wwwlinked| Chief Executive Offf sean@caroo.com |(310) 845- 7750 | 3415 South Sepulv| Los Angeles C
Skaled Consulting |skaled.com Jake Dunlap http://wwwlinked| Chief Executive Offf jake@skaled.com |(512) 553-9136 |823 Congress Aver] Austin T
Ritholtz Wealth MJ{ ritholtzwealth.cond Joshua Brown http:/ /www.linked| Chief Executive Off josh@ritholtzweall (212) 625- 1200 | 24 West 40th Stred New York h
LTSE Itse.com Eric Ries http:/ fwww.linked| Chief Executive Offf eric@Itse.com (813) 575- 2602 | 260 Townsend Strg San Francisco C
Metrush netrush.com Shane Atchison hitp:/ ivewwe. linked| Chief Executive Offj shane.atchison@n| (800) 643- 1470 | 17800 Southeast N Vancouver !
AaDya (ah-DAY-ah)| aadyasecurity.com| Raffaele Mautone http://www.linked| Chief Executive Off rmautone@aadyaq (800) 918-9113 | 1420 Washington § Detroit h
America EBS Visa l| americasb5visa.co| Marko Issever hittp:/ /wwwe.linked| Chief Executive Off marko.issever@ani{ (917) 355- 9251 |50 East 79th Stree{ New York h
Foster Caviness Co| fostercaviness.com] Scott Bland hittp:/ /v linked| Chief Executive Offf sbland @foster-cav| (800) 289- 8344 | 2914 Sandy Ridge | Colfax P
ApolloFactord,¢ |apollofactor.com |Richard Lear hitp://fwewnvelinked| Chief Executive Offf rich@apollofactor.| (650) 275- 3631 | 2525 Arapahoe Av{ Boulder C
Dynasty Financial § dynastyfinancialpal Shirl Penney http://wewwelinked| Chief Executive Offf shirlpenney@dynd (212) 373- 1000 | 200 Central Ave |Saint Petersburg F
Joseph P. Addabbol addabbo.org Miriam Vega http://www.linked| Chief Executive Off mvega@addabbo.{(718) 945- 7150 |62-00 Beach Chang New York h
Winthrop Wealth |winthropwealth.cd Max Winthrop http://wwaw.linked| Chief Executive Off max.winthrop@wi| (617) 530- 1010 | 109 State St Boston h
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Aloware aloware.com Anoosh Roozrock http://www.linked| Chief Executive Off anuush@aloware.: {355} 256- 2001 |16060 Ventura Biv{ Los Angeles C
WebStrategies, Inc| webstrategiesing.c| Chris Leone http:/ v linked| Chief Executive Offf chris@webstrategi| (804) 200- 4545 | 201 Wylderose Cof Midlothian \
Shore Capital Corp|shorecapital.net | Andre Lujan http://www.linked| Chief Executive Offf andre@shorecapit| (800) 715- 1003 | 9114 Adams Ave |Huntington Beach |C
BIGfish Communic{ bigfishpr.com David Richard http://www.linked| Chief Executive Offf dave @bigfishpr.co|(617) 713- 3800 |283 Newbury 5t |Boston h
Cardea Bio, Inc. |cardeabio.com Michael Heltzen htto://www.linked| Chief Executive Off michael @cardeabi| (619) 762- 1142 | 8969 Kenamar Dr |San Diego (
Act Fast LLC actfastmed.com [Marti Adams hittp:/wwawlinked| Chief Executive Off marti@actfastmed (855) 934- 9340 |5271 Da Vinci Dr |El Dorado Hills C
First call solutions | firstcallsolutionsb Ahtisham Muzammil http://weew.linked| Chief Executive Offf amuzammil @firstd (346) 250- 1337 | 2500 Wilcrest Dr  |Houston T
The Bulleit Group | bulleitgroup.com |[Kyle Arteaga http://wweslinked| Chief Executive Offf kyle@bulleitgroup| (415) 218- 5569 |18 Bartol 5t San Francisco [
Foster Caviness Col|fostercaviness.con]Scott Bland http:/ /v linked| Chief Executive Off sbland @foster-cav| (800) 289- 8344 | 2914 Sandy Ridge | Colfax l~
ApolloFactord, ¢ |apollofactor.com |Richard Lear http:/ /v linked| Chief Executive Offf rich@apollofactor.| (650) 275- 3631 | 2525 Arapahoe Av{ Boulder C
Dynasty Financial f dynastyfinancialpal Shirl Penney hitp://wwwlinked| Chief Executive Off shirlpenney@dyng (212) 373- 1000 | 200 Central Ave | Saint Petersburg |F
Joseph P. Addabbo| addabbo.org Miriam Vega http://www.linked| Chief Executive Off mvega@addabbo.{(718) 945- 7150 | 62-00 Beach Chanq New York N
Winthrop Wealth |winthropwealth.cq Max Winthrop http:/fwww.linked| Chief Executive Off max.winthrop@wi| (617) 530- 1010 | 109 State 5t Boston h
Mojo Up Marketin| mojoup.com Travis Brown http://waww.linked| Chief Executive Offf travis@mojoup.cof (317) 892-8109 |8626 E 116th St |Fishers |




